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Date School Place Time
Tue. Nov. 5 vs Hill School * Away |5:00 & 6:00
Thur. Nov. 7 vs Heritage Christian (Boys only) Away 5:00
Mon. Nov. 11 vs Crown of Life * Home |6:30& 7:30
Mon. Nov. 18 vs RWG Stem * Home |6:30& 7:30
Thur. Nov. 21 vs Christian Life (Boys only) Home 5:30
Mon. Dec. 2 vs Newman Arlington * Away |5:30& 6:30
Thur. Dec. 5 vs Hill School * Home |5:30 & 6:30
Mon. Dec. 9 vs Newman Mansfield * Home |6:00& 7:00
Thur. Dec. 12 vs Crown of Life * Away | 6:00 & 7:00
Thur. Jan. 9 vs RWG Stem * Away |5:00 & 6:00
Tue. Jan. 14 vs Christian Life (Boys only) Away 7:15
Thur. Jan. 16 vs Newman Arlington * Home |6:30& 7:30
Thur. Jan. 23 vs Newman Mansfield * Away |4:00 & 5:00
Mon. Jan. 27
Thur. Jan. 30
Feb. 3-4 First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Feb. 10-11 CSAF Tournament TBA TBA
Revised 11/15/19 * Denotes District Game




